
David Goluboff

310-283-1200

David.Goluboff@protective.com

Paige Phelps

402-617-4797

Paige.Phelps@protective.com

Phil Baker

513-410-2355

Phillip.Baker@protective.com

Sarah Coates

704-877-2826

Sarah.Coates@protective.com

Mita Vasallo

513-826-4315

Mita.Vasallo@protective.com

Jarrod Childress

513-362-1528

Jarrod.Childress@protective.com

Christian Pressler

513-362-4868

Christian.Pressler@protective.com

Glen Tonkin

513-826-4335

Glen.Tonkin@protective.com

Regional Vice Presidents Regional Internal Wholesalers

Allstate Territories Map
Organized for support

Life Sales Contact Information

General Support

877-905-3078 Opt. 1 then 1

877-905-3078 Opt. 2 then 2

877-905-3078 Opt. 3 then 3

877-905-3078 Opt. 5 then 5

As of 1/24/2022

Contact our sales desk: 877-905-3078, Option 1 (for Life)

Sales Desk Support

New Business

Conversions

Inforce 877-905-3078 Opt. 4 then 4

Allstate/Protective Microsite | www.myprotective.com/allstate

877-905-3078 Opt. 5 then 5Claims



As of 1/24/2022

www.myprotective.com/allstate

Operations Contact Information

Administrative Contract Management

877-905-3078 Opt. 1 then 2

Fax: 205-268-5807

877-905-3078 Opt. 1 then 3

877-905-3078 Opt. 1 then 4

877-905-3078 Opt. 1 then 5

Mailing Addresses

Overnight Address 2801 Hwy 280 S, Birmingham, AL 35223

Allstate territories map

Contact our sales desk: 877-905-3078, option 1 (for Life)

Agent Licensing & Contracting AFSRegistration@protective.com

General New Business Questions Resourcecenter@protective.com

For Case Management Questions AllstateAS@protective.com

Send Underwriting Quick Quotes Allstate.QuickQuote@protective.com

Send Underwriting / Delivery Requirements NBRequirements@protective.com

Inforce Illustrations CS.Specialists@protective.com

Conversion & Policy Revision Status LADRevisions@protective.com

Inforce / Questions About an Existing Policy 

Claims 

Regular Address P.O. Box 830619, Birmingham, AL 35283


